
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Northwestern  277  275       552  -16 
2  2   Iowa State 281  286       567  -1 
5  3   Tulane  290  285       575  +7 
3  T4   South Florida 285  292       577  +9 

T9  T4   Miami 294  283       577  +9 
T6  6   Michigan 292  286       578  +10 
13  T7   Louisville 299  285       584  +16 
8  T7   East Carolina  293  291       584  +16 

T9  9   Texas State 294  291       585  +17 
4  10   Oklahoma 288  298       586  +18 

T9  T11   Purdue 294  293       587  +19 
T6  T11   Minnesota 292  295       587  +19 
12  13   Texas Tech 298  292       590  +22 
14  14   Baylor 301  291       592  +24 
15  T15   Virginia Tech 303  303       606  +38 
16  T15   Florida International 306  300       606  +38 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Hannah Kim  Northwestern  67  68       135  -7   
T5 T2   Kacie Komoto  Northwestern  69  69       138  -4   
T26 T2   Laura Lonardi  Baylor  73  65       138  -4   
T2 T2   Emily Penttila  Tulane  68  70       138  -4   
T5 5   Parinda Phokan  Iowa State  69  70       139  -3   
T11 T6   Chayanit Wangmahaporn  Iowa State  71  70       141  -1   
T2 T6   Nicole Autrique  South Florida  68  73       141  -1   
T2 T6   Nattapan Siritrai  Iowa State  68  73       141  -1   
T8 T6   Hannah Wood  Oklahoma  70  71       141  -1   
T45 T10   Suchaya Tangkamolprasert  Northwestern  75  67       142  E   
T5 T10   Sarah Cho  Northwestern  69  73       142  E   
T8 T10   Nani Merchan  South Florida  70  72       142  E   
T8 T10   Millie Saroha  Texas State  70  72       142  E   
T26 T10   Laura Restrepo  Louisville  73  69       142  E   
T35 T10   Daniela Darquea  Miami  74  68       142  E   
T11 T10   F. Gustafsson Spang  East Carolina  71  71       142  E   
T19 T17   Stephanie Lau  Northwestern  72  71       143  +1   
T11 T17   Gabby Barker  Texas Tech  71  72       143  +1   
T45 T17   Belen Goicoechea  Tulane  75  68       143  +1   
T19 T20   Camille Boeffard  Texas State  72  72       144  +2   
T11 T20   Linn Andersson  Purdue  71  73       144  +2   
T11 T20   Nicolette Donovan  Virginia Tech  71  73       144  +2   
T69 T20   Emily White  Michigan  77  67       144  +2   
T35 T20   Camila Serrano  Florida International  74  70       144  +2   
T60 T25   Louise Oxner  Louisville  76  69       145  +3   
T60 T25   Luiza Altmann  Miami  76  69       145  +3   
T26 T27   Celia Barquin  Iowa State  73  73       146  +4   
T19 T27   Heather Ciskowski  Minnesota  72  74       146  +4   
T26 T27   Madison Opfer  Tulane  73  73       146  +4   
T35 T27   Nico Engstroem Skaug  East Carolina  74  72       146  +4   
T45 T27   Ellen Kehoe *  Louisville  75  71       146  +4   
T26 T27   Kathy Lim  Michigan  73  73       146  +4   
T19 T27   Grace Choi  Michigan  72  74       146  +4   
T26 T27   Kailey Walsh  Miami  73  73       146  +4   
T11 T35   Marta Martin  Purdue  71  76       147  +5   
T45 T35   Emie Peronnin  Minnesota  75  72       147  +5   
T19 T35   Valerie Tanguay  Oklahoma  72  75       147  +5   
T45 T35   Kate Law  East Carolina  75  72       147  +5   
T35 T35   Dewi Weber  Miami  74  73       147  +5   
T45 T40   Michelle Reyes  South Florida  75  73       148  +6   
T60 T40   Anna Appert Lund  Purdue  76  72       148  +6   
T60 T40   August Kim  Purdue  76  72       148  +6   
T45 T40   Muyu Wu  Minnesota  75  73       148  +6   
T35 T40   Laura Munoz  Tulane  74  74       148  +6   

T19 T40   Karen Arimoto  Oklahoma  72  76       148  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T60 T40   Megan Kim  Michigan  76  72       148  +6   
T11 T40   Catherine Peters  Michigan  71  77       148  +6   
T69 T48   Anne Charlotte Mora  Texas State  77  72       149  +7   
T19 T48   Ashley Burke  South Florida  72  77       149  +7   
T60 T48   Katie Mitchell  Louisville  76  73       149  +7   
T45 T48   Lexie Long  Louisville  75  74       149  +7   
T35 T48   Maria Vesga  Baylor  74  75       149  +7   
T86 T53   Lauren Mason  Texas Tech  80  70       150  +8   
T35 T53   Ana Ruiz  Oklahoma  74  76       150  +8   
T35 T53   Rylee Pedigo  Oklahoma  74  76       150  +8   
T35 T53   Maggie Heggerston  Minnesota  74  76       150  +8   
T26 T53   Ida Ayu Melati Putri *  Purdue  73  77       150  +8   
T45 T53   Whitney Stevenson *  Virginia Tech  75  75       150  +8   
T69 T59   Maria Rodriguez  South Florida  77  74       151  +9   
T69 T59   Kimmy Hill  Texas Tech  77  74       151  +9   
T45 T59   Lisa Pettersson  East Carolina  75  76       151  +9   
T60 T62   Sarah Brown  Texas Tech  76  76       152  +10   
T45 T62   Lora Assad  Texas State  75  77       152  +10   
T75 T62   Silvia Garces  Tulane  78  74       152  +10   
T60 T62   Giovana Maymon  Baylor  76  76       152  +10   
T75 T62   Elizabeth Bose  Virginia Tech  78  74       152  +10   
T45 T62   Amanda Hollandsworth  Virginia Tech  75  77       152  +10   
T45 T62   Molly Skapik  Louisville  75  77       152  +10   
T45 T62   Janet Mao *  Northwestern  75  77       152  +10   
T75 T70   Natalia Perez  Baylor  78  75       153  +11   
T80 T70   Meghan MacLaren  Florida International  79  74       153  +11   
T75 T70   Coralia Arias  Florida International  78  75       153  +11   
T26 T70   Delfina Acosta  Miami  73  80       153  +11   
T75 T70   Abbie Cantwell *  Tulane  78  75       153  +11   
T80 T75   Cajsa Persson  Iowa State  79  76       155  +13   
T11 T75   Sabrine Garrison  Minnesota  71  84       155  +13   
T26 T75   Catherine Ashworth  East Carolina  73  82       155  +13   
T35 T78   Emma Ballard  Texas Tech  74  82       156  +14   
T80 T78   Maggie Beth Byers  Baylor  79  77       156  +14   
T60 T78   Laura Hendee *  Miami  76  80       156  +14   
88 81   Sophie Godley *  Florida International  81  76       157  +15   

T80 T82   Covadonga Sanjuan  Purdue  79  79       158  +16   
T80 T82   Allison Woodward  Virginia Tech  79  79       158  +16   
T80 T82   Christina Ocampo *  Miami  79  79       158  +16   
T69 T82   Carla Jane  Florida International  77  81       158  +16   
T86 T86   Anne Taylor Hough  Virginia Tech  80  79       159  +17   
T69 T86   Katerina Krasova  Florida International  77  82       159  +17   

89 88   Lauren Whyte *  Baylor  83  77       160  +18 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T45 89   Niamh Ward *  Minnesota  75  87       162  +20   
90 -    Raksha Phadke  Texas State  A  75       -     -      
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Hurricane Invitational
Biltmore Golf Course

Coral Gables, FL
Hurricane Invitational 
Dates: Feb 29 - Mar 02 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Northwestern 277 275 552

1 Hannah Kim (2) 67 68 135

T2 Kacie Komoto (1) 69 69 138

T10 Sarah Cho (3) 69 73 142

T10 Suchaya Tangkamolprasert (4) 75 67 142

T17 Stephanie Lau (5) 72 71 143

2 Iowa State 281 286 567

5 Parinda Phokan (2) 69 70 139

T6 Chayanit Wangmahaporn (3) 71 70 141

T6 Nattapan Siritrai (4) 68 73 141

T27 Celia Barquin (1) 73 73 146

T75 Cajsa Persson (5) 79 76 155

3 Tulane 290 285 575

T2 Emily Penttila (2) 68 70 138

T17 Belen Goicoechea (5) 75 68 143

T27 Madison Opfer (1) 73 73 146

T40 Laura Munoz (3) 74 74 148

T62 Silvia Garces (4) 78 74 152

T4 South Florida 285 292 577

T6 Nicole Autrique (3) 68 73 141

T10 Nani Merchan (5) 70 72 142

T40 Michelle Reyes (4) 75 73 148

T48 Ashley Burke (2) 72 77 149

T59 Maria Rodriguez (1) 77 74 151

T4 Miami 294 283 577

T10 Daniela Darquea (1) 74 68 142

T25 Luiza Altmann (4) 76 69 145

T27 Kailey Walsh (3) 73 73 146

T35 Dewi Weber (2) 74 73 147

T70 Delfina Acosta (5) 73 80 153

6 Michigan 292 286 578

T20 Emily White (5) 77 67 144

T27 Kathy Lim (2) 73 73 146

T27 Grace Choi (4) 72 74 146

T40 Catherine Peters (1) 71 77 148

T40 Megan Kim (3) 76 72 148

T7 Louisville 299 285 584

T10 Laura Restrepo (1) 73 69 142

T25 Louise Oxner (4) 76 69 145

T48 Katie Mitchell (2) 76 73 149

T48 Lexie Long (5) 75 74 149

T62 Molly Skapik (3) 75 77 152
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T7 East Carolina 293 291 584

T10 F. Gustafsson Spang (1) 71 71 142

T27 Nico Engstroem Skaug (4) 74 72 146

T35 Kate Law (5) 75 72 147

T59 Lisa Pettersson (2) 75 76 151

T75 Catherine Ashworth (3) 73 82 155

9 Texas State 294 291 585

T10 Millie Saroha (1) 70 72 142

T20 Camille Boeffard (5) 72 72 144

T48 Anne Charlotte Mora (2) 77 72 149

T62 Lora Assad (3) 75 77 152

90 Raksha Phadke (4) 0 75 75

10 Oklahoma 288 298 586

T6 Hannah Wood (1) 70 71 141

T35 Valerie Tanguay (5) 72 75 147

T40 Karen Arimoto (2) 72 76 148

T53 Rylee Pedigo (3) 74 76 150

T53 Ana Ruiz (4) 74 76 150

T11 Purdue 294 293 587

T20 Linn Andersson (1) 71 73 144

T35 Marta Martin (4) 71 76 147

T40 August Kim (2) 76 72 148

T40 Anna Appert Lund (5) 76 72 148

T82 Covadonga Sanjuan (3) 79 79 158

T11 Minnesota 292 295 587

T27 Heather Ciskowski (3) 72 74 146

T35 Emie Peronnin (2) 75 72 147

T40 Muyu Wu (4) 75 73 148

T53 Maggie Heggerston (5) 74 76 150

T75 Sabrine Garrison (1) 71 84 155

13 Texas Tech 298 292 590

T17 Gabby Barker (1) 71 72 143

T53 Lauren Mason (5) 80 70 150

T59 Kimmy Hill (3) 77 74 151

T62 Sarah Brown (2) 76 76 152

T78 Emma Ballard (4) 74 82 156

14 Baylor 301 291 592

T2 Laura Lonardi (1) 73 65 138

T48 Maria Vesga (4) 74 75 149

T62 Giovana Maymon (3) 76 76 152

T70 Natalia Perez (2) 78 75 153

T78 Maggie Beth Byers (5) 79 77 156

T15 Virginia Tech 303 303 606

T20 Nicolette Donovan (2) 71 73 144

T62 Amanda Hollandsworth (1) 75 77 152

T62 Elizabeth Bose (4) 78 74 152

T82 Allison Woodward (3) 79 79 158

T86 Anne Taylor Hough (5) 80 79 159

T15 Florida International 306 300 606

T20 Camila Serrano (4) 74 70 144

T70 Meghan MacLaren (1) 79 74 153

T70 Coralia Arias (2) 78 75 153

T82 Carla Jane (3) 77 81 158

T86 Katerina Krasova (5) 77 82 159
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T27 Ellen Kehoe (Louisville) 75 71 146

T53 Whitney Stevenson (Virginia Tech) 75 75 150

T53 Ida Ayu Melati Putri (Purdue) 73 77 150

T62 Janet Mao (Northwestern ) 75 77 152

T70 Abbie Cantwell (Tulane ) 78 75 153

T78 Laura Hendee (Miami) 76 80 156

81 Sophie Godley (Florida International) 81 76 157

T82 Christina Ocampo (Miami) 79 79 158

88 Lauren Whyte (Baylor) 83 77 160

89 Niamh Ward (Minnesota) 75 87 162
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Par 3 Scoring
S. Tangkamolprasert N'western 2.75 -2 
H. Kim N'western 2.88 -1 
R. Pedigo Oklahoma 2.88 -1 
H. Wood Oklahoma 2.88 -1 
M. Saroha Texas St 2.88 -1 
A. Mora Texas St 2.88 -1 
G. Barker Texas Tech 2.88 -1 
E. Penttila Tulane 2.88 -1 
N. Autrique USF 2.88 -1 
N. Donovan Va Tech 2.88 -1 
L. Lonardi Baylor 2.88 -1 
M. MacLaren Fla. Int. 2.88 -1 
K. Walsh Miami 2.88 -1 
M. Kim Michigan 2.88 -1 
K. Lim Michigan 2.88 -1 
E. Peronnin Minnesota 3.00 E 
H. Ciskowski Minnesota 3.00 E 
L. Restrepo Louisville 3.00 E 
D. Darquea Miami 3.00 E 
C. Wangmahaporn Iowa State 3.00 E 
N. Siritrai Iowa State 3.00 E 
C. Ashworth E Carolina 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
H. Kim N'western 3.82 -4 
P. Phokan Iowa State 3.86 -3 
L. Altmann Miami 3.91 -2 
K. Komoto N'western 3.91 -2 
F. Gustafsson Spang E Carolina 3.95 -1 
L. Lonardi Baylor 4.00 E 
L. Restrepo Louisville 4.00 E 
C. Wangmahaporn Iowa State 4.00 E 
S. Cho N'western 4.00 E 
L. Andersson Purdue 4.00 E 
B. Goicoechea Tulane 4.00 E 
E. Penttila Tulane 4.05 +1 
N. Autrique USF 4.05 +1 
H. Wood Oklahoma 4.05 +1 
E. White Michigan 4.05 +1 
C. Barquin Iowa State 4.05 +1 
C. Arias Fla. Int. 4.05 +1 
N. Siritrai Iowa State 4.05 +1 
L. Oxner Louisville 4.09 +2 
S. Tangkamolprasert N'western 4.09 +2 
M. Martin Purdue 4.09 +2 
W. Stevenson Va Tech 4.09 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
D. Darquea Miami 4.33 -4 
E. Penttila Tulane 4.33 -4 
N. Merchan USF 4.50 -3 
S. Lau N'western 4.50 -3 
G. Barker Texas Tech 4.50 -3 
E. White Michigan 4.50 -3 
L. Lonardi Baylor 4.50 -3 
M. Vesga Baylor 4.50 -3 
K. Law E Carolina 4.50 -3 
E. Kehoe Louisville 4.50 -3 
P. Phokan Iowa State 4.67 -2 
K. Mitchell Louisville 4.67 -2 
N. Siritrai Iowa State 4.67 -2 
S. Godley Fla. Int. 4.67 -2 
C. Serrano Fla. Int. 4.67 -2 
N. Engstroem Skaug E Carolina 4.67 -2 
C. Peters Michigan 4.67 -2 
H. Kim N'western 4.67 -2 
L. Oxner Louisville 4.67 -2 
C. Boeffard Texas St 4.67 -2 
M. Saroha Texas St 4.67 -2 
K. Arimoto Oklahoma 4.67 -2 

Eagles 
S. Cho N'western 1
G. Barker Texas Tech 1
N. Merchan USF 1

Birdies 
L. Restrepo Louisville 10
F. Gustafsson Spang E Carolina 9
L. Lonardi Baylor 9
H. Kim N'western 9
A. Hollandsworth Va Tech 9
P. Phokan Iowa State 9
C. Boeffard Texas St 8
M. Saroha Texas St 8
E. White Michigan 8
D. Weber Miami 8
D. Darquea Miami 8
C. Serrano Fla. Int. 7
C. Peters Michigan 7
S. Tangkamolprasert N'western 7
E. Penttila Tulane 7
S. Cho N'western 7
L. Oxner Louisville 7
S. Lau N'western 7
K. Arimoto Oklahoma 6
E. Kehoe Louisville 6
N. Donovan Va Tech 6
N. Autrique USF 6

Pars 
K. Komoto N'western 28
A. Ruiz Oklahoma 28
L. Andersson Purdue 27
N. Merchan USF 27
C. Wangmahaporn Iowa State 27
N. Siritrai Iowa State 26
A. Appert Lund Purdue 26
L. Altmann Miami 26
H. Wood Oklahoma 26
E. Peronnin Minnesota 26
N. Perez Baylor 26
E. Penttila Tulane 26
N. Autrique USF 25
H. Kim N'western 25
L. Long Louisville 25
L. Munoz Tulane 24
M. Martin Purdue 24
G. Choi Michigan 24
A. Kim Purdue 24
M. MacLaren Fla. Int. 24
M. Byers Baylor 23
K. Hill Texas Tech 23
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Hurricane Invitational 74.34 89

2 Hurricane Invitational 74.13 90

 

Total Average Scores
Hurricane Invitational 74.23 179

 

Biltmore Golf Course: Hurricane Invitational
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 501     14 57 17 2   

2 3 162     6 58 20 6   

3 4 355     8 64 17 1   

4 4 347     20 57 10 1 2 

5 4 352     7 53 22 4 4 

6 4 370     10 55 25     

7 4 376     5 52 29 4   

8 3 164     5 62 20 3   

9 4 346     8 61 18 2 1 

10 4 356     11 47 23 7 2 

11 4 366     13 58 17 2   

12 3 142     14 61 13 2   

13 4 385     8 55 25 2   

14 3 160     13 55 17 5   

15 5 518     12 53 19 6   

16 4 362     5 53 28 3 1 

17 4 349     9 56 20 3 2 

18 5 469   1 41 40 7 1   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 352 +0.39 

10 4 356 +0.36 

7 4 376 +0.36 

16 4 362 +0.36 

2 3 162 +0.29 

17 4 349 +0.28 

13 4 385 +0.23 

8 3 164 +0.23 

15 5 518 +0.21 

9 4 346 +0.19 

6 4 370 +0.17 

14 3 160 +0.16 

3 4 355 +0.12 

11 4 366 +0.09 

1 5 501 +0.08 

12 3 142 +0.03 

4 4 347 -0.02 

18 5 469 -0.38 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8332&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8332&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8332&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8332&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8332&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8332&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8332&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8332&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8332&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8332&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8332&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8332&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8332&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8332&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8332&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8332&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8332&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8332&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8332&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 4 376 +0.52 

14 3 160 +0.45 

10 4 356 +0.35 

13 4 385 +0.33 

5 4 352 +0.28 

8 3 164 +0.27 

11 4 366 +0.27 

16 4 362 +0.24 

12 3 142 +0.20 

17 4 349 +0.19 

6 4 370 +0.16 

2 3 162 +0.15 

1 5 501 +0.15 

15 5 518 +0.10 

9 4 346 +0.08 

3 4 355 +0.07 

4 4 347 -0.07 

18 5 469 -0.38 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 352 +0.39 

7 4 376 +0.36 

10 4 356 +0.36 

16 4 362 +0.36 

2 3 162 +0.29 

17 4 349 +0.28 

13 4 385 +0.23 

8 3 164 +0.23 

15 5 518 +0.21 

9 4 346 +0.19 

6 4 370 +0.17 

14 3 160 +0.16 

3 4 355 +0.12 

11 4 366 +0.09 

1 5 501 +0.08 

12 3 142 +0.03 

4 4 347 -0.02 

18 5 469 -0.38 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 501     30 109 32 6 2 

2 3 162     18 113 39 9   

3 4 355     26 113 37 3   

4 4 347     39 116 19 3 2 

5 4 352     19 100 47 8 5 

6 4 370     19 114 44 2   

7 4 376     9 96 63 9 2 

8 3 164     12 116 45 6   

9 4 346     25 111 38 4 1 

10 4 356     16 99 51 11 2 

11 4 366     19 115 39 6   

12 3 142     22 118 35 4   

13 4 385     12 109 54 4   

14 3 160     20 99 46 14   

15 5 518     28 109 29 12 1 

16 4 362     10 112 52 4 1 

17 4 349     20 115 33 7 4 

18 5 469   3 79 81 15 1   
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Hurricane Invitational
Biltmore Golf Course

Coral Gables, FL
Hurricane Invitational 
Dates: Feb 29 - Mar 02 

http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8332&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8332&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8332&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8332&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8332&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8332&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8332&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8332&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8332&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8332&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8332&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8332&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8332&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8332&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8332&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8332&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8332&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8332&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8332&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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